36
     CCT
Catalog Number Order Code Size Style (Kelvin) Watts Lumens CRI Case QTY
RTL/423WH/90/D 79706 4" Classic 2700K 11W 625 90 1/12
RTL/433WH/90/D 79719 4" Classic 3000K 11W 750 90 1/12
RTL/443WH/90/D 79721 4" Classic 4000K 11W 765 90 1/12
RTL/623WH/90/D 79710 5"/6" Classic 2700K 15W 1,020 90 1/6
RTL/633WH/90/D 79723 5"/6" Classic 3000K 16W 1,155 90 1/6
RTL/643WH/90/D 79725 5"/6" Classic 4000K 15W 1,250 90 1/6
RTL/433WH/10W/D 79586 4" Eco 3000K 10W 650 80 1/12
RTL/633WH/12W/D 79588 5"/6" Eco 3000K 12W 800 80 1/6
RTL/633WH/15W/D 79590 5"/6" Eco 3000K 15W 1,200 80 1/6
RTL/633WH/16W/D 79592 5"/6" Eco 3000K 16W 1,500 80 1/6
Classic Style
Eco Style
5
YEAR